

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2 of 2005 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7903/2004

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B. VALLUVAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For stay of further proceedings in the contempt petition)

Date: 02/08/2005 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.W.A. Qadri,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Abha Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

he The learned counsel is at liberty to mention the matter before t
appropriate Bench.

[T.I. Rajput]

Court Master

[V.P Tyagi]

Court Master