

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2 of 2005 In

PETITION FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL(CIVIL) NO.7903/2004

UNION OF INDIA & OTHERS
)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.VALLUVAN & OTHERS

Respondent(s)

(For Stay of further proceedings in the contempt petition)

Date: 09/08/2005 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B.SINHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.W.A.Qadri, Adv.

Mr. D.S.Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Abha Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List I.A. No.2 of 2005 (For Stay) on Monday the 22nd

August, 2005.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master