

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7903/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 10/11/2003 in RA No.8/2003 in
WPCT No.143/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B. VALLUVAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/01/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A. Sharan, ASG

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Jain,Adv.

Ms. Abha Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

unserved respondent Fresh steps be taken for service of notice upon the

Nos.2 to 4 within four weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA BHARD

WAJ)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER