

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7903/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 10/11/2003 in RA No. 8/2003 & WPCT No. 143/2002 of
The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B. VALLUVAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Abha Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No representation for the respondents.

List again on 25th July, 2006.

Inform the learned Advocate-on-Record concerned.

