

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7903/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 10/11/2003 in RA No. 8/2003 & WPCT No.143/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B. VALLUVAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 11/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B. Datta,ASG

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Jain,Adv.

Ms. Abha Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Orders reserved.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)

Court Master